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Campus Resources for Curricular Lessons 
In order to achieve the 101 Course Goals, please feel free to utilize the following sources in connecting the content to 

resources on campus. The following contacts in offices throughout campus can assist in preparing a lesson plan for the 

outlined course curriculum: 

 

Prescribed Content (lessons already planned) 

Lesson     Office      Contact Information 

Prevention and Outreach Center for Prevention & Outreach (CPO) 631-632-2748 

Academic Advising, First Year 

Reading, UGC Weeks (2) 

UGC Advisor Varies among UGCs 

 

Essential Content 

Lesson   Office       Contact Information  

Introduction UGC 101 Mentor Varies among Instructors 

Academic Integrity Academic Judiciary  

Academic Planning 

UGC Advisors Varies among UGCs 

Academic & Pre-Professional Advising Center 

631-632-7082 

General Advising E-Mail: 
advising@stonybrook.edu  

Pre-Health Advising E-Mail: 
prehealth@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 

Pre-Law Advising E-Mail: 
prelaw@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 

Academic Success 
Residential Tutoring Centers 

Student Success Committee Chair 

631-632-6790 

Writing Center 631-632-7390 

Diversity Office of Diversity & Affirmative Action 
Karen “Caz” Sanchez 631-632-6280 

karen.sanchez@stonybrook.edu 

      

Needs-Based Content 

Lesson     Office     Contact Information 

Life-Long 

Learning 

Career Services Amie Vedral 631-631-6879 

Amie.vedral@stonybrook.edu 

Office of Financial Aid & Scholarship 

Services 

Stephanie Rovello 631-632-1943 

Stephanie.rovello@stonybrook.edu 

OMBUDS Office Judi Segall 631-632-9200 

Judi.segall@stonybrook.edu 

Campus 

Culture 

Student Activities  

Wellness 

Topics 

Center for Prevention & Outreach 

(CPO) 

Mental Health & Sexual Violence - Christine Szraz 631-632-2748 

christine.szraz@stonybrook.edu 

Alcohol & Other Drugs – Lara Hunter 631-632-6729  
Lara.Hunter@stonybrook.edu 

LGBT & Safe Space – Chris Tanaka 631-632-2748 

ctanaka@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 

Mental & Physical Health Education - Kate Valerio 

(C.H.I.L.L./C.H.O.I.C.E. Advisor) (631) 632-9338 

kvalerio@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 

Student Health Services Nutritionist Leah Holbrook 631-632-6740 lholbrook@sbumed.org 

Campus Recreation  
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